Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Gramatura:

Sestava:

Tip artikla:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

57.007.11-XL

POLARIS VEST

POLARIS VEST, brezrokavnik iz brusenega
flisa uniseks, temno siva

300g9/m2
100% poliester

Unisex

0.45333 kg

0.54133 kg

285

15/1

0.4 mx0.26 mx0.59 m
8.11995 kg
8605025687636
610230900000

171



